Numatic International Spare Parts
Mode' NO: TT 1840 TANKS ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0??7?

234939 Numatic International Spare Parts

DRAWING: DRW-13251 ISS:A11

Model No- TT 1840 TANKS ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING

09/12/2015
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 237464 TT 1840 CLEAN TANK (MAINS) 1

2 237465 TTB 1840 COLLECTION TANK 1

3 208448 TANK DRAIN CAP 1

4 392125 TTB 1840 TAP PLATE 1

5 216260 MINI BALL VALVE 1

6 219668 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1

7 902109 8MM PUSH FIT BRASS BULKHEAD FITTING 1

8 208525 BONDED SEAL 1

9 @3960 TANK FILTER TUBE 1

10 /Z, ‘903404 TANK FILTER ASSEMBLY (INCREASED) 1
C)?\ﬁ1p\‘;l\\ 237233 TTB 1840 DECK MOULDING 1
e 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
\\V 13 219861 M5 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 7
14 219740 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 6

15 303997 TTB 1840 DUMP HOSE ASSEMBLY 1

16 208471 CONSTANT TENSION CLIP 1

17 237230 TTB 1840 SEPARATOR MOULDING 1

18 237418 TTB 1840 SEPARATOR SEAL MOULDING 1

19 237232 TTB 1840 AIR FILTER PANEL 1

20 237411 TOP TANK FILTER 1

21 237231 TTB 1840 SHUT OFF FLAP 1

22 237397 O RING CLIP MOULDING 2

23 291008 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

24 303985 TTB 1840 FILLER CAP ASSEMBLY 1

25 237268 FILLER CAP LID 1

26 208715 O RING (3mmDIA.95mm) 1

27 213055 TTB 1840 VAC HOSE C/W CUFFS 1

28 213054 SUCTION HOSE 1

29 237466 SKID PLATE MOULDING 2

30 208537 VAC HOSE CONSTANT TENSION CLIP 1

31 219355 M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

32 220138 BLACK CABLE TIE 1




